Annexure-7

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in X)
Sl. [Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amount of [Remarks, if
No.| Department [Government Date of receipt| Amount Amount of Nature |Whether related % of voting | contingent Mutual dues, that | claim under claimnot |any
claimed claim of party? share in claim may be setoff verification admitted
admitted claim CoC
1 |Stock Exchange BSE Limited 06-01-24 247,800 247,800
o [Employee EPF 25-01-24 44,003,911 44,003,911
Provident Fund
Total 44,251,711 247,800 44,003,911




